(@ STORE

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU

Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66

Fax:

PIB: 112029009

E-mail: office@gstore.rs

Smart watch, 1.3inches IPS full touch screen,

Alloy+plastic body,IP68 waterproof, multi-sport
mode with swimming mode, compatibility with i

(2)

Sifra: 84621

Kategorija prozivoda: Smart satovi i fithes narukvice

Proizvodac: CANYON
Cena: 6480,00 rsd.

Article:
Vendor:
Product Type:
Case Material:

Watch Features:

Time Display:

Protection Standarts:
Display Size:

Display Technology:
Display Touchscreen:
External Color:

Requires Operating System:

Depth (mm):
Height (mm):
Width (mm):
Nominal Weight:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Box Width (mm):

Box Height (mm):

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Carton:

CNS-SW81BR
CANYON
Smart Watch

Plastic
Metal

Multisport Mode
Digital

IP68

1.30"

IPS

Yes
BlackRed
Android

i0S

267 mm
43.6 mm
12.5 mm
0.06 kg

Yes

12 month(s)
Serial Number
93 mm

41 mm

164 mm
0.222 kg
0.116 kg

1

523 mm
388 mm
210 mm
12.4 kg
0.104 kg

Smarkavateb oli3inchesdRS full touch screen, Alloy+p

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




